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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION CQ)_ YT /
Santa Fe, New Mexico R Xe . Elhlen/ ¥/
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WELL RECORD
Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, S8anta Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
AREA 640 ACRES UNTIL FORM C-106 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
LOCATE WELL CORREOTLY .
o Barnsy Cockbum e D% 118 Arbosia, New Mexice . . .
: Company or Operator Address
D ORLOmSERES. e Well NO.d e inIWESWLEEL . of Sec 25 JT2X8
Lease
) < 13 ,N.M. P. M,.cconernee ¥ilsom . ... Field, Lea ..County
Well is1550........feet south of the North line and...330..........feet 2% the #88Yine or . Sec, 25-215-34E
If State land the oil and gas lease is No..... B=7908 - cooovneenc ignment No
If patented land the OWNEr I8 ... e Address.
If Government land the Permuttee IS.. .. BV [ T
The Lessee is............ (21 AT o L 15 0 o7 SO U Oo OGSO s AQATESS..oooveeeeeeceeeeeeeseeee e
Drilling commenced.....k= SRR L JOS Drilling was completed L-23-48 19
Name of drilling contrs»ctor..-.hrshal-lruﬂib--&-—Rupq Address.... Arkesia, New. Nexieo......
Elevation above sea level at top of casing................ . feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until..............ooo 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
A No. 1, from 0. No. 4, from. ... B0 e
_ No. 2, from........... . to e No. 5, TrOM . o OO
TNO. 3, FTOM oo B0 No. 6, from . B0

TMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from ... 1O DB e
No. 2, from....... to . feet. .

NO. 3, IrOM. e to feet. .......

No. 4, from..... B0 e B e e

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF CUT & FILLED PERFORATED

SIZE | pER FOOT | PER INCH | MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM FROM TO PURPOSE
HM 10 SH-——20ht
204 8 EEV—| 3805' - larkian
i |
l |
| |
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF | SIZE OF | WHERE SET | o cHMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
8 5/8% 70D 3805 30 ‘Helliburten
|
j _
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
- Heaving Dplug—Material ... Length .. Depth Seb. .o
Adapters — Material. ..o SIZO. .o ettt e e e
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
SIZE SHELL USED R LOSIVE Sao QUANTITY 1 DATE ’ P snoT | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
!
{ z
i |
| | t
Results of shooting or chemical freatMent.. ... ettt et f s e

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

.

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from.........._. ') R feet to........ 3715 ........... feet, and from............ feet 0. feet
Cable tools were used from........jﬁj .............. feet to....... 3916 B feet, and from.............. feet to....l feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing.. ..., W"ﬂﬁl‘ ......................... , 19
The production of the first 24 hours was............... barrels of fluid of which.................... % was oil; ..o %
emulsion; ... % water; and..................... % sediment. Gravity, B e
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours OO Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas. ..o
Rock pressure, 1bS. DI SQ. iMoo
EMPLOYEES
................... T Fo5e1115 SRR VHIO « IR 14PN O . o 1 DY
...................... B Driller .o B W JBCKSOB e, Driller

FORMATICN RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirin that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on
it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn .0 before me thlsgégh

ate
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et ﬂ//uk/?/uy 7 .y & 2
L ary Public >

IY) Repr esentlng"“"'"“'&wompanv mm'mr """"""""""""""

My COMMISSION EXPITeS........g @ AL Ay Y- mremmrmemeimermnns AdAresS....cvceerceneennn. Box 115%. - Artesia. N. M. ..




FORMATION RECORD

FROM

THICKMESS

FORMATION

l IN FEET

0 1161 ! 1161 Red Bed
1161 1222 €1 Shale
1222 1282 € Shale & Shells
1282 164 365 Shale
1648 1695 47 Sandy Shell - Shale
1695 1750 55 Shale
1750 1797 L7 Shale & Anhydrite
1797 2804 1007 Shale & Selt
2804 3154 35 Shale & Anhydrite
3154 s 291 Shale, Amhydrite & Salt
3445 k75 30 Anhydrite & Shele
3475 3509 34 Ankyirite, Shale & Lime
3509 3578 é3 Anhydrite & Lime :
3578 3613 25 Shale & Lime
3613 3623 10 Lime
3623 3627 L Shale & Liwc
3627 3690 63 Lime ‘ -
3690 3Nz 22 Lime & Sand
nz2 375 3 Limo
3ns 3737 22 Gray Sand
3737 373 6 Anhydrite, Gray Sand & ed Sand
3743 3748 5 Do!cmite, Shsle
378 3727 g lieomlte, Shale
3757 3762 5 Dolomite, Shale & Gray Sand
3762 3777 15 Dolomite, Gray Sand
3777 3733 6 Teolomite, Oray Sand .
3783 37838 5 Dolomite, Shale
3788 3794 6 Dolomite, Gray Sand
379k 3797 3 Dolomite, Shale
3797 3804 7 Dolomite, Gray Sand
3804 3809 5 Dolomite, Gray Sand & Shale
3809 3811 2 Dolomite, & Shale
3811 3835 24 Dolomite & Gray Sand
3835 3844 : ? Dolomite, Shale & Gray Sand
3844 3855 11 Dolomite, Gray Sand
3855 3858 3 Dolomite, Shale & Gray Sand
3858 3860 % z Dolomite
3860 3866 | S Dolomite & Gray Sand
3866 3879 13 Dolomite, Shale & Gray Sand
3879 3881 2 Dolomite, Gray Send
3881 3889 8 Dolomite, Shale & Gray Sand
2889 3392 3 Tolomite & Gray Sand (2 little sulphur water)
39892 3899 ‘; 7 Dolomite, Shale & Gray Sand
3899 3916 17 Dolorite & Gray Smad




